Bayer Plant Science

Campus Beautification Phase | & Il

West Village

Synthetic Turf Intramural Rec Fields

United Supermarkets Arena Renovation

Rawls College of Business Administration Addition
Jones AT&T Stadium NEZ Building Renovation

Sports Performance Center

New Honors Residence Hall
TOTAL-TTU

Project Name

CMR

CSP

Design Build
CSP

Design Build
CMR

CMR

CMR

Design Build

Construction
Delivery

SmithGroup

Adling & Associates/OJB
BGKM Architects
Parkhill Smith & Cooper
Parkhill Smith & Cooper
Parkhill Smith & Cooper
MWM Architects

Gensler
BGK/Mackey Mitchell

Architects

Design Profession

N/A
N/A
Parkhill Smith & Cooper
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PC Sports, Inc.

TBD

CMA

Linbeck

Tom's Tree Place
Whiting-Turner
Vaughn Construction
Teinert Commercial
Lee Lewis Construction
Teinert Commercial

Flintco LLC

Whiting-Turner

Contractor

9-Aug-15
28-Aug-15
30-Jul-14

28-Nov-15
1-Jul-16
21-Jul-16

15-Jul-17

Contracted

Substantial

Completion
Date

9-Aug-15 21,122
28-Aug-15 -
30-lul-14 234,501
1,247

28-Nov-15 37,727
1-Jul-16 42,901
21-lul-16 10,505
159,285

15-Jul-17 82,248
1,088,688

¥ B B B B P P

$

$

13,600,000
2,500,000
50,000,000
5,785,000
4,300,000
15,000,000
3,750,000

45,000,000

30,000,000

$310,985,000
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$
$

$

13,600,000
2,500,000
50,000,000
5,785,000
4,300,000
15,000,000
3,750,000

2,217,364
2,160,330

29,900,000

$145,192,694

$ 740,000
$ 2,450,000
$ 4,800,000
$ 1,013,624

$ 37,398,720 $
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©

14,340,000
4,950,000
54,800,000
5,785,000
5,313,624
15,000,000
3,750,000

2,217,364
2,160,330

29,900,000
182,591,414
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3,621,625
12,677,330
3,264,553
54,252,745
5,030,798
2,981,067
2,575,922

51,969
1,089,909

313,699
87,264,851

> X X X X X X

20.0%
100.0%
99.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.0%
39.0%

0.0%
38.0%

50.0%






